
 
 

 
 

 

MEETING DATES 2020/2021 

 

 

FULL 
GOVERNORS 

FULL 
GOVERNORS 

FULL 
GOVERNORS 

FULL 
GOVERNORS 

FULL 
GOVERNORS 

FULL 
GOVERNORS 

Autumn 1 Autumn 2 Spring 1 Spring 2 Summer 1 Summer 2 

09/10/2020 
10am 

27/11/2020 
10am 

05/02/2021 
10.30am 

26/03/2021 
10am 

18/05/2021 
1pm 

20/07/2021 
1.30pm 

 


