

MEETING DATES 2020/2021

FULL	FULL	FULL	FULL	FULL	FULL
GOVERNORS	GOVERNORS	GOVERNORS	GOVERNORS	GOVERNORS	GOVERNORS
Autumn 1	Autumn 2	Spring 1	Spring 2	Summer 1	Summer 2
09/10/2020	27/11/2020	05/02/2021	26/03/2021	18/05/2021	20/07/2021
10am	10am	10.30am	10am	1pm	1.30pm











